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Red Division

The Fishhunks
Youngbloods

FOR SALE
Azulgranal899 (#17)

White Division

AngryLittleEIf-D4
Babu

Crimson Buffaloes
Jeremiah

Blue Division

Cazzata Malanga
Night Rangers
He Hate Me D19
TRUMPSTER

Total Points

AngryLittleEIf-D4
Babu

The Fishhunks
Cazzata Malanga
Crimson Buffaloes
Night Rangers
Youngbloods
FOR SALE

He Hate Me D19
Azulgranal899 (#17)
Jeremiah
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
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0.00
0.00

PA
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